
Saturday 25th January, 2025

1 1.00m - Table A Art 238.1.2 - CANCELLED Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing

2 1.05m Table A Speed Art 238.2.1 Faults Time Placing
211 Casichacco Georgia Hughes 6 80.19 1
197 Carina Courtney Sims 7 85.63 2
184 Tugano Van Klapscheut Kamali Tucker 18 88.18 3

3 1.10m - Table A Art 238.1.2 Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
184 Tugano Van Klapscheut Kamali Tucker 14 84.53 1
211 Casichacco Georgia Hughes 15 89.37 2
248 Acocetto HS Michael Rodrigues 28 98.57 3

4 1.15m Table A Speed Art 238.2.1 - CANCELLED Faults Time Placing

5 1.20m - Table A Art 238.1.2 Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
248 Acocetto HS Michael Rodrigues 28 103.08 1

6 1.30m - Table A Art 238.1.2 - CANCELLED Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing

7 0.65m - Table A Art 238.1.2 Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
143 Apollo Tanya Adams 0 81.50 4 37.56 1
90 Happy Go Lucky Jasmine Lopes-Heinz 0 79.62 4 37.79 2

158 Sunny Days Capri Tavares 1 85.15 3
163 Salted Caramel Kristen Futter 3 87.69 4
236 Mr. Rainman Madison Fletcher 9 93.36 5
226 Apis Melifira Mackenzie Kowalski 43 120.00 6
206 Memory Lane Paparazzi Chloe Mello 43 120.00 6
234 Delta's Roulette Laura Lister - E
212 Sunrise Surprise Kelsie Carreiro - E
198 Foxhavens Michaelangelo Isla Fletcher - E

8 0.70m- Table A Art 238.1.2 Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
240 Ladybug Lila Readdy 0 68.26 0 35.94 1



215 Tuck Everlasting McKenna Redcliffe 0 69.74 4 48.47 2
90 Happy Go Lucky Amber Howard 4 75.88 3

205 Let's Play Bella Rodrigues 4 78.73 4
143 Apollo Tanya Adams 7 88.00 5
226 Apis Melifira Mackenzie Kowalski 9 86.01 6
214 Puff the Magic Dragon Bella Rodrigues 39 111.80 7
267 Debutante PF Alex McMartin 43 120.00 8
266 Paddington Bear Victoria Smatt - E
241 Storm Watch Charlotte Arthur - E
234 Delta's Roulette Laura Lister - E

9 0.75m - Table A Speed  Art 238.2.1 Faults Time Placing
240 Ladybug Lila Readdy 0 68.50 1
214 Puff the Magic Dragon Bella Rodrigues 0 69.03 2
90 Happy Go Lucky Amber Howard 4 75.45 3

205 Let's Play Bella Rodrigues 4 75.91 4
210 Sight Unseen Frances Weddup 4 82.28 5
140 Wild Thing's Island Adventure Logan Flood 7 87.97 6
241 Storm Watch Charlotte Arthur 26 102.46 7
243 Martini On the Rocks Gemma Carreiro 47 119.82 8
273 Quality Time Nina Wehmeyer - E
266 Paddington Bear Victoria Smatt - E
225 Kensington Simone Sainsbury - E
234 Delta's Roulette Alex McMartin - E

10 0.80m - Table A Art 238.1.2 Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
191 Koko Kanu Erin Wheatley 0 69.46 0 38.88 1
273 Quality Time Nina Wehmeyer 0 78.89 4 42.71 2
252 Finnomenal AV Abby Bardgett 4 71.81 3
243 Martini on the Rocks Gemma Carreiro 4 83.48 4
140 Wild Thing's Island Adventure Logan Flood 4 84.96 5
210 Sight Unseen Frances Weddup 6 86.21 6
215 Tuck Everlasting McKenna Redcliffe 8 65.85 7
203 Ricochet Bryana Bell 16 84.56 8
225 Kensington Simone Sainsbury - E

11 0.85m - Rotating Pair Relay Jumping Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
203 Ricochet Bryana Bell 1
225 Kensington Simone Sainsbury 1

208 Game Changer Sophie Greenway 2
273 Quality Time Nina Wehmeyer 2

12 0.90m - Table A Art 238.1.2 Faults Time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
227 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby 0 73.79 1



191 Koko Kanu Erin Wheatley 4 72.92 2
208 Game Changer Sophie Greenway - E

13 Up to 0.95m - Gamblers Choice (Top Score) Jumping Points time J/O Faults J/O Time Placing
227 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby 1570 1
208 Game Changer Sophie Greenway 890 2


